
       2021/2022  HOLIDAY/TRAINING SCHEDULE 
 

The Children’s Center will be closed as follows: 
 

HOLIDAYS 
 

July 4th – Monday, July 5, 2021 
Labor Day- Monday, September 6, 2021 

Indigenous People Day- Monday, October 11, 2021 
Veteran’s Day- Thursday, November 11, 2021 

Thanksgiving Day-Thursday, November 25, 2021 
Day after Thanksgiving-Friday, November 26, 2021 

Christmas Day-Friday, December 24, 2021 
New Year’s Day – Friday, December 31, 2021 

Martin Luther King Day – Monday, January 17, 2022 
President’s Day – Monday, February 21, 2022 

Patriot’s Day – Monday, April 18, 2022(If classes are not in session) 
Memorial Day – Monday, May 30, 2022 

 
STAFF TRAINING DAYS 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 
Monday/Tuesday, March 14-15, 2022 

 
WINTER BREAK 

 
The Children’s Center will be closed between Christmas and New Year’s Day. Childcare 

fees will not be assessed for that week.  We will re-open on Monday, January 3rd. 
 

STORM DAYS 
 

When University of Maine classes are canceled and only essential personnel are to report 
to work, the Children’s Center programs will be closed. 

 
Telephone 581-SNOW(7669) for the latest information about the University 

postponements or cancellations due to stormy conditions. 
 

In the event the University closes early due to a storm, the Children’s 
center MUST be able to contact you quickly.  Be sure your contact 

numbers on your child’s enrollment form are up to date and accurate!! 


